
B.ED. (Session2010-11) 
DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE 

: -NOTIFICATION -:  
It is hereby notified that examination programme for B.Ed., One Year Course is scheduled as 

below:- 
EXAMINATION PROGRAMME FOR B.Ed. One Year (Session 2010-11) for Pvt. Colleges and  

Session 2011-12 Only for Govt. Education College, Khandwa  
July-August 2012 

Time: 3.00 P.M. to 6.00 P.M. 
Date Day Subject 

05-07-2012 Thursday Educational in Emerging Indian Society  
07-07-2012 Saturday Educational Psychology  
09-07-2012 Monday Secondary Education Issues and Problems  
11-07-2012 Wednesday Information and Communication Technology  
13-07-2012 Friday Specialization  (any one) 

Action Research, Educational Administration, Educational 
Technology, Guidance and Counseling, Educational Measurement 
and Evaluation,  
Non-Formal Education, Special Education.   

16-07-2012 Monday Urdu, Physics, Home Science, Commerce  
18-07-2012 Wednesday Hindi 
20-07-2012 Friday Mathematics  
23-07-2012 Monday English  
25-07-2012 Wednesday Social Science, Biology 
27-07-2012 Friday Sanskrit, Chemistry 
30-07-2012 Monday Economics  
01-08-2012 Wednesday History  
03-08-2012 Friday Civics  
06-08-2012 Monday Geography  
Note:- 
1. No Guarantee is given to candidates regarding the order of question papers. 
2.  During the period of examination if any general or local holiday is declared by the Stat 

Govt. even then the examinations will be held as per notified programme. 
3. The blind/handicapped candidates Will be given I hour extra time. 
 

University House, 
Indore : 452 001 

Dy. REGISTRAR (EXAM.) 
Encl. No. : Exam./B.Ed. /2012/653  Date : 12-06-2012 
Copy Forwarded to :- 

1- Dean/ Principal, All concen colleges, 
2- The Editor ……………………………………………………………………….. all News Papers , Indore. 
3- Asstt. Registrar (Conf.), D.A.V.V., Indore  
4- Dean. Student Welfare, D.A.V.V.  
5- Incharge, Central Valuation Centre, D.A.V.V.  
6- Control room D.A.V.V.  
7- Incharge, IT Centre, Net D.A.V.V. 
8- Incharge MP online, I.I.P.S., D.A.V.V. Indore 

 For information & necessary action.      
 Asstt. Registrar (Exam.) 
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